

## AFFIDAVIT BEFORE THE EXECUTIVE MAGISTRATE ALIBAG RAIGAD FORM - 3 [rule 4 (1)]

AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMANT/ PARENT(S)
(Rule 4, Order 18 of the Code of Civil Procedure, 1908)

I, **Shri. Rahul Pandurang Wadkar**, Age 41 years, Occupation Service residing at Abhidnya House, Varsoli Koliwada, Town – Varsoli, Tashil – Alibag, Dist.-Raigad., State here by solemnly affirm as under:-

2. I hereby give the genealogy tree of my family and relatives, which is as under: -

Namdev Gopal Wadkar (Grand Father)

Pandurang Namdev Wadkar (Father)

Rahul Pandurang Wadkar (Self)

3. Other relevant submissions to be made or any essential explanation to be made, in support of Caste /Tribe claim, including the sociological, anthropological and ethnological (anthropological moorings and ethnological kinship), genetical trailts, of the Caste/Tribes, if any; Nil

To the best of my knowledge and belief the information given in the application FORM -1 and in this affidavit is based on facts and is correct.

Verified that the contents of above para 1 to 3 are true and correct of the best of my knowledge and belief. I am liable u/s 193, 199, 200 of Cr. P.C./IPC if any contents found false.

Place: Alibag, Date: 23/09/2022

Identify by me





12682209236001146845

Affidavit No:

2252041771268600221219

Applicant Name: Rahul Pandurang

Wadkar

Tehsil Name: Alibag

Date: 23/09/2022

Signed and Sworn before by Shri Rahul Pandurang Wadkar who is personally known to me or who has been identified by

Shri / Smt / Kumari H R Patil whose signature is hereby appended.

Signature Of Identifier H R Patil

Executive Magistrate

Alibag Date: 23/09/2022



Affidavit No:

2252041771268600221233

Applicant Name: Rahul Pandurang

Wadkar

Tehsil Name: Alibag

Date: 23/09/2022

Signed and Sworn before by Shri Rahul Pandurang Wadkar who is personally known to Shri / Smt / Kumari Manish D Bhobe whose signature is berely constituted to the state of the Shri / Smt / Kumari Manish D Bhobe whose signature is hereby appended

Signature Of Identifier Manish D Bhobe

कारी, तका

who has been identified

Executive Magistrate
Alibag
Date: 23/09/2022